

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 18202/2013

UNION TERRITORY CHANDIGARH & ORS
s)

Petitioner(

VERSUS

TRIPTA NAR & ORS.
s)

Respondent(

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 19/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

and all the respondents office report. The learned counsel shall file the vakalatnama on behalf of the respondent No. 3 within a period of two weeks failing which the Counter Affidavit of the Respondent No.3 shall be taken off the record.

Mr. Naresh Bakshi, Ld. Counsel for the Respondent Nos.1, 2, 4
5 has filed the counter affidavit on behalf of
as gets revealed from the perusal of the

List again on 3.11.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.08.21
09:48:31 IST
Reason:

(M K HANJURA

)

Registrar

MG