

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18202/2013

UNION TERRITORY CHANDIGARH &amp; ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRIPTA NAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 16/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Niharika Ahluwalia,adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the respondent Nos.1,2, 4 & 5 shall comply with the terms of the office report within a period of three weeks failing which appropriate orders shall follow on the next date.

List again on 25.03.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB